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If you can’t find it here, give us a call at 800-227-9997 or email us at tech@midsci.com

Over the last 40 years MIDSCI™ has established a reputation of being a “go-to” for scientific supplies 
and equipment. We realize people are our most important asset. We make certain to take care of our 
MIDSCI™ family, so we can ensure we all work together to take care of you.

We believe in providing the best value to our customers by offering quality products and exceptional 
service. Our knowledge and expertise have allowed us to earn the trust of our customers daily, and we 
take pride in maintaining that trust. 

In addition, we still have real people answering our phones and providing you with real answers. We not 
only value our relationship with you but take the responsibility of being the supplier you can count on.

To our long-time customers, we would like to thank you for your incredible support and your belief and 
trust in us. 

To our new customers, we look forward to earning your trust and business well into the future.

Sincerely,
Mike Degenhart
President

Greetings to our valued customers,

Mike Degenhart
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LIQUID HANDLING

•	Universal shaft will 
accept most pipette tips

•	Lower ejection force

•	3-year warranty
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE

$710.01

$710.01

$710.01

$710.01

$864.95

$864.95

$864.95

$864.95

AP4508-10

AP4508-50

AP4508-200

AP4508-300

AP4512-10

AP4512-50

AP4512-200

AP4512-300

8-Channel, 1 to 10 μL

8-Channel, 5 to 50 μL 

8-Channel, 20 to 200 μL 

8-Channel, 50 to 300 μL

12-Channel, 1 to 10 μL

12-Channel, 5 to 50 μL

12-Channel, 20 to 200 μL

12-Channel, 50 to 300 μL

•	Buy one that lasts; 2-year warranty

•	8-hour rechargeable battery life

•	QuickStand™ retractable kickstand

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Pipette Controller

$317.90

$369.50

MPIP-1

MID6950

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

PR1MA™ Pipette Controller 

PR1MA™ Reach Long Neck

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Universal shaft will 
accept most pipette tips

•	Lower ejection force

•	Autoclavable

•	Distinguishing color sets 
it apart for dedicated use

•	Lifetime warranty (except 
calibration and abuse)

$273.09 

$273.09 

$273.09 

$273.09 

$273.09 

$273.09 

$273.09 

$90.72

$98.45 

A-2

A-10

A-20

A-100

A-200

A-1000

A-5000

P4405

MID4280-CR

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

0.1 to 2 μL

0.5 to 10 μL

2 to 20 μL

10 to 100 μL

20 to 200 μL

100 to 1,000 μL

1,000 to 5,000 μL

Multi-Channel Pipette Racks, 5-Place

Carousel Pipettor Stand, 6-Place

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

AlphaPette™ by 
Single-Channel Pipettors

Alphapette™ by
Multi-Channel Pipettors
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LIQUID HANDLING

$17.20

$17.20

$13.37

$43.88

$21.56

$22.17

$21.11

PR-10BK

PR-10XLBK

PR-200BK

PR-200XLBK

PR-300BK

PR-1000BK

PR-1250BK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5” Long, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1000 µL, Non-Sterile

1250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

Bulk Pipette Tips

•	All PR1MA™ tips are low-retention!

•	Don’t lose your sample in the tip

•	Easier identification with color coded refills & clear racks

•	Fits all standard pipettors

•	Ideal for anyone that wants more consistent & reproducible data

Low-Retention Pipette Tips
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LIQUID HANDLING

PR-10RK-S

PR-10XLRK-S

PR-200RK-S

PR-200XLRK-S

		
PR-300RK-S

PR-1000RK-S

PR-1250RK-S

ITEM #

$41.70

$41.70

$43.75

$61.29

	
$53.82

$54.13

$46.27

DESCRIPTION PRICE

10 µL, Sterile

10 µL XL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 
Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1000 µL, Sterile

1250 µL, Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Sterile Racked Pipette Tips

Non-Sterile Racked Pipette Tips

$36.51

$36.51

$38.60

$55.27

	
$48.29

$48.55

$43.04

PR-10RK-NS

PR-10XLRK-NS

PR-200RK-NS

PR-200XLRK-NS

		
PR-300RK-NS

PR-1000RK-NS

PR-1250RK-NS

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. Long, 
Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1000 µL, Non-Sterile

1250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

$27.85

$27.85

$26.59

$29.58

$36.61

PR-10RFL

PR-10XLRFL

PR-200RFL

PR-300RFL

PR-1250RFL

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile 

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Pipette Tip Reloads

Racks only, no boxes included
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LIQUID HANDLING

•	Barrier tips have extra working volume, 
so liquid doesn’t touch the filter

•	Great stackable racks

•	10 µL XL tips have 1 µL graduations

•	Clear & readable graduations

•	Sterile, RNase free and DNase free

Supreme accuracy with 
the low-retention feature!

Improve consistency and reproducibility with low-retention tips!

Graduations:
10 µL: 2 & 10 µL
10 µL XL: 1, 2, & 10 µL
20 µL: 10 µL
100 µL: 10, 50, & 100 µL

200 µL: 10, 50, & 100 µL
300 µL XL: 10, 50, 100, & 200 µL
1,000 µL: 100, 500, 1,000 µL
1,250 µL: 100, 500, & 1,000 µL

10 µL 10 µL XL 20 µL 100 µL 200 µL

200 µL XL

300 µL 1,000 µL

1,250 µL

1 µL graduation on 
10 µL XL tip

$67.16

$66.96

$66.96

$66.96

$66.96

$84.52

	
$66.96

$58.52

$55.42

PR-10RK-FL

PR-10XLRK-FL

PR-20RK-FL

PR-100RK-FL

PR-200RK-FL

PR-200XLRK-FL

		
PR-300RK-FL

PR-1000RK-FL

PR-1250RK-FL

10 µL, Sterile 

10 µL XL, Sterile

20 µL, Sterile

100 µL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 
Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1,000 µL, Sterile

1,250 µL, Sterile

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

QTY PRICEITEM # DESCRIPTION

Low-Retention
Barrier Pipette Tips
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LIQUID HANDLING

•	Compatible with Rainin® single- and multi-channel 
LiteTouch® pipettors

•	A light force is required for adding or ejecting tips, 
making them easy to use

•	LTS tips are made from medical-grade virgin 
polypropylene

•	Racks and grids are made from our exclusive post-
consumer recycled polypropylene, which reduces 
the use of virgin polypropylene by up to 61%

Rainin, LTS and LiteTouch are registered trademarks of Mettler-Toledo Rainin, LLC.

New!
LTS® Compatible Pipette Tips

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-LTS20RFL

PR-LTS20RFL-S

PR-LTS20RK-NS

PR-LTS20RK-S

PR-LTS20RK-FL

PR-LTS200RFL

PR-LTS200RFL-S

PR-LTS200RK-NS

PR-LTS200RK-S

PR-LTS200RK-FL

PR-LTS300RFL

PR-LTS300RFL-S

PR-LTS300RK-NS

PR-LTS300RK-S

PR-LTS300RK-FL

PR-LTS1000RFL

PR-LTS1000RFL-S

PR-LTS1000RK-NS

PR-LTS1000RK-S

PR-LTS1000RK-FL

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

20 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

$31.56

$34.86

$41.36

$47.25

$75.87

$30.12

$33.42

$43.73

$49.57

$75.87

$31.56

$34.85

$43.73

$49.57

$75.87

$41.48

$48.06

$60.96

$65.52

$62.78

Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free
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•	Powerful vortexing for tubes 
up to 50 mL

•	Pressure activated operation

•	“Mini sized”, less than 4 inches wide

•	2,800 rpm

•	2-year warranty

VM1-B

VM1-G

VM1-GR

VM1-P

VM1-R

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

Mini Vortexer, Blue, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Green, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Gray, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Purple, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Red, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer

MIXING

DESCRIPTION

$296.62

	
$78.69

	
$43.88

$111.76

$111.76

$111.76

ITEM #

VM-3200

	
VM-COMBO

	
VM-FLAT

VM-H15

VM-H150

VM-H500

PRICE

Adjustable Vortex Mixer, 3 mm Orbit, 
Max Speed 3,200 rpm

Combo Head Attachment, 1.5 mL, 	
0.5 mL Microtubes & 1 Microplate

Flat Head Attachment, 3 in.

Horizontal Head, 12 x 1.5 mL Microtubes

Horizontal Head, 4 x 15 mL Microtubes

Horizontal Head, 2 x 50 mL Microtubes

Vortex Mixers

Multi-Therm™ Incubated Vortexer

MTH-1500

MTHC-1500

MTB-500

MTB-5MT

MTB-02

MTB-05

MTB-15

$2,425.66

$3,186.99

$494.19

$494.19

$416.84

$350.82

$350.82

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

Temp Controlled Vortexer Ambient +5ºC to 100ºC

Temp Controlled Vortexer Ambient -20ºC to 100ºC

Block, 50 mL x 6 Tubes*

Block, 5 mL x 15 conical Tubes*

Block, 0.2 mL x 96 Tubes or 1 PCR Plate*

Block, 0.5 mL x 54 Tubes*

Block, 1.5 mL x 35 Tubes*

*Blocks sold separately

Additional Blocks Available - visit www.midsci.com for more options!

•	Powerful motor for INSTANT vortexing

•	Continuous or “touch” operation

•	Q-Drive™ dynamic balancing system

•	Wide variety of accessories

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Blocks available from 96 x 0.2 mL to 6 x 50 mL, 
custom, or multi-purpose

•	Speed 200 to 1,500 rpm

•	Heating rate 5oC/min - Cooling rate 2.5oC/min

•	2-year warranty
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MIXING

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide range of applications

•	Large 14 x 12 in. work surface

•	Dual platform accessory doubles work surface

DESCRIPTION

$892.81

$152.13

ITEM # PRICE

2D Rocker, 14 x 12 in. w/ Flat Mat

14 x 12 in. Stacking Platform w/ Flat Mat

R2D-30

BR2000-STACK

Variable Speed 2D Rocker

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 
range of applications

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	Insta-TILT™ technology for instant 
adjustment to the tilt angle

DESCRIPTION

$1,120.98

$139.87

$48.72

ITEM # PRICE

12 x 12 in. 3D Nutating Shaker, 2 to 30 rpm

12 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

12 x 12 in. Dimpled Mat

R3D-30

BR1000-STACK

BR1000-DIMPLED

3D Nutating Shaker

•	Dual platform accessory doubles 
work surface

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Four stainless steel platform options

•	Reciprocal motion for staining, 
washing blots, and general mixing

DESCRIPTION

$1,636.69

	
$295.40

$303.00

$284.87

ITEM # PRICE

Reciprocal Shaker, 6 - 150 Strokes/min, 	
+4° to 70°C, No Platform

Platform for Four Microplates

Platform, w/ Non-Slip Rubber Mat, 12 X 12 in.

Platform, w/ Non-Slip Rubber Mat,  30 x 30 in.

S2030-RC

	
S2030-10

S2030-12

S2031-12

Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Economical analog control with 
easy-turn knobs

•	Safe for cold room and incubator use

•	1-year warranty
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Orbital Microplate Shaker
DESCRIPTION

$1,168.82

$95.58

$95.58

ITEM #

BT1500

	
BT1500-A05

BT1500-A1520

PRICE

13.1 x 11.7 x 4.7 in. Shaker, 
Holds Up to 4 Microplates

20 x 0.5 mL Optional Adapter

20 x 1.5/2.0 mL Optional Adapter

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Digital speed control up to 1,500 rpm

•	3 mm orbit for thorough mixing in 
microplates

•	Includes platform for up to 4 
microplates

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	Optional adapters for mixing microtubes

•	2-year warranty

Orbi-Blotter™

DESCRIPTION

$1,014.59

	
$152.13

$52.53

ITEM #

BT30

	
BR2000-STACK

BR2000-FLAT

PRICE

14 x 12 in. Orbital Shaker, 3 x 2 L 
or 9 lbs Capacity

14 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

14 x 12 in. Flat Mat

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Gentle orbital motion for 
gel applications

•	Horizontally circular 19 mm 
orbit for aeration & mixing

•	Large 14 x 12 inch work surface

•	Variable speed control from 
3 to 70 rpm

•	Incubator and cold room safe

•	2-year warranty

MIXING

•	Optimized speed and tilt for gel 
blotting, washing & staining

•	Tri-directional motion for 
thorough, gentle mixing

BlotBoy™ Low Speed 3D Rockers

R3D-710

R3D-710ST

R3D-1212

R3D-1212ST

$485.30

$139.87

$587.40

$139.87

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

7.5 x 10 in. Low Speed 3D Rocker, 12 rpm

7.5 x 10 in. Stacking Platform

12 x 12 in. Low Speed 3D Rocker, 12 rpm

12 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Optional stacking platforms 
available

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty
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BenchWaver™ 3-D Rocker

13.5 X 13 in 3D Rocker, 5 to 105 rpm

13 in. Stacking Platform, 5.4” Clearance

13 in. Dimpled Mat

DESCRIPTION

$1,548.97

$159.14 

$105.88

ITEM # PRICE

R3D-5000

R3D-5000-ST	

R3D-5000-DMP

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 
range of applications

•	Insta-TILT™ technology for instant 
adjustment to the tilt angle

•	Dual platform accessory 
doubles work surface

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty

MIXING

•	Complete 360° rotation

•	Adjustable 0-90° mixing angle

•	Cold room and incubator compatible

•	Interchangeable rotisserie 
options

•	1-year warranty

DESCRIPTION

$481.96

ITEM # PRICE

36 x 1.5 mL Mixer, 18 rpm Fixed SpeedH5600

Labnet Revolver Tube Mixer

1/ea

QTY

•	Ideal for all tube sizes 1.5 to 50 mL

•	Includes grooved mat for tub

•	Cold room and incubator safe

TubeRocker Mini
DESCRIPTION

$427.07

ITEM # PRICE

12 x 4.5 in. Rocker w/ Grooved Mat, 
Fixed 24 rpm, 115V

M2100 1/ea

QTY

Ideal for a variety 
of tube sizes

•	No adapters or mounting hardware required

•	2-year warranty
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Orbi-Shaker (Large)
DESCRIPTION

$1,901.20

	
$321.26

$52.63

ITEM #

OS-3000

OS-PLAT

H1000-MR-CMB

PRICE

Orbital Shaker (Large), 3 x 2 L Flasks  
or 14 lbs Capacity

MAGic Clamp™ Platform for OS-3000

MAGic Clamp™ Combination Clamp

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

QTY

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Orbi-Shaker™ XL

$3,780.10

	
$413.65

	
$52.63

OSXL-1818

		
IS-1010-PLAT

	
H1000-MR-CMB

18 x 18 in. Shaker w/ Touch Screen 
Display & Rubber Mat Platform

18 x 18 in. MAGic Clamp™ Universal 
Platform

Adjustable MAGic Clamp™, Accepts 
125, 250, & 500 mL Flasks

QTY

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

•	High-capacity benchtop shaker with 18 x 18 in. 
platform

•	Circular 19 mm orbit

•	Recommended to use with MAGic Clamp™ 
platform

•	2-year warranty

•	Large white ceramic top plate

•	Digital speed and temperature control

Digital Hotplates,
Stirrers and Hotplate Stirrers

DESCRIPTION

$558.93

$558.93

$778.18

$321.24

$321.24

$488.11

ITEM # PRICE

10 x 10 in Digital Hotplate

10 x 10 in Magnetic Stirrer

10 x 10 in Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer

7 x 7 in Digital Hotplate

7 x 7 in Magnetic Stirrer

7 x 7 in Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer

H3710-H

H3710-S

H3710-HS

H3770-H

H3770-S

H3770-HS

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Safety LED indicates hot surface

•	Available with stir capacities up to 15 L

•	2-year warranty

MIXING

•	Gentle orbital motion, ideal for gel staining

•	13 x 12 in. non-slip platform included. 
Clamps sold seperately

•	30 to 300 rpm 

•	Capacity 5 x 1 L or 14 lbs

•	2-year warranty
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CENTRIFUGES

8 Mini Centrifuge

Includes both microtube and PCR strip rotors Storage compartment for PCR strip rotor

MyFuge™ 5D

•	Includes rotor for all common centrifuge tubes up to 5ml

•	Digital control up to 5,500 rpm / 1,690 xg

•	Conserves valuable bench space

•	Includes adapters for common blood tubes (12 x 75 mm)

•	2-year warranty

COMBl-Rotor™ 
accepts tubes and 

strips!

•	Eight position microtube rotor

•	A second rotor for 0.2 mL PCR 
tubes and strips is also included

•	Storage compartment 
for PCR rotor

•	2-year warranty

$346.90

	
$346.90

	
$346.90

	
$346.90

	
$346.90

MF8-R

	
MF8-B

	
MF8-G

	
MF8-P

	
MF8-C

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

8 Mini, Blue, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 
Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Clear, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 
Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Green, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 
Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Purple, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 
Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Red, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 
Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

12 Mini Microcentrifuge

•	Twice the capacity of traditional mini centrifuges

•	Starts & stops with closing/opening of the lid

•	Unique COMBI-Rotor™ is all that is required for 
running 12 microtubes and 4 PCR strips simultaneously

•	2-year warranty

$457.47MF12

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

12 Mini, Capacity 12 x 1.5 mL Tubes, 
Max Speed 5,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

$595.00C2205

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5 Micro w/ Combo Rotor, Capacity 4 x 5 mL 
& 4 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 5,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

When 2 mL is not enough 
and 15 mL 

is too much - 
try 5 mL!
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•	Quickly spins down droplets in PCR 
plates (less than 20 seconds)

•	Accepts skirted, non-skirted, standard, 
and most microtiter PCR plates

CENTRIFUGES

Microplate Microcentrifuge

$894.54

	
	

$67.26

$231.34

PCRCENT

		
	  	
PCRCENT-A02

PCRCENT-DWMP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Microplate Centrifuge w/ Rotor & Plate Carriers, 	
Capacity 2 x 2 PCR Plates or 24 x 0.2 mL PCR strips, 	
Max Speed 2,550 rpm

Adapter Plate for 96 x 0.2 mL Tubes or 12 PCR Strips

Rotor for Deep Well Plates (Up to 35 mm Tall)

1/ea

	
	
2/pk

1/ea

QTY

•	50% smaller than traditional centrifuges

•	Unique rotor design prevents sample 
spillage

•	2-year warranty

•	Unique rotor for 
12-position PCR strips

•	Starts and stops with 
opening/closing the lid

$595.00C2248

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Mini 12-Strip PCR Tubes Centrifuge, Capacity 
4 x 12 PCR Strips, Max Speed 5,500 rpm

StripSpin™ 12D

1/ea

QTY

•	Tiny benchtop footprint and affordability

•	Place a StripSpin™ at the bench, thermal 
cycler & water bath for convenience

•	2-year warranty

COMBl-Rotor™ accepts 
tubes and strips!

MC24 Touch Microcentrifuge

•	Full color touch screen

•	COMBI-Rotor™ accepts 
tubes and strips

•	Compact, only 9 x 12 x 7.75 inches

•	Variable speed control, set in RPM or RCF

•	2-year warranty

MC24 $2,666.57

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor™, 
Capacity Varies, Max Speed 13,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

New!
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High Speed Microcentrifuge

$1,690.33MF1612

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

High Speed 16,100 x g, 12 x 1.5 mL 
Rotor Microcentrifuge

1/ea

QTY

Spectrafuge™ Microcentrifuge

$1,484.79

	
$1,484.79

	
$1,484.79

	
$1,484.79

C0160

	
C0160-R

	
C0160-P

	
C0160-T

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Micro w/ Rotor, Gray, Capacity 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
Max Speed 14,000 rpm

Micro w/ Rotor, Red, Capacity 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
Max Speed 14,000 rpm

Micro w/ Rotor, Purple, Capacity 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
Max Speed 14,000 rpm

Micro w/ Rotor, Teal, Capacity 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
Max Speed 14,000 rpm

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	12 tube capacity / up to 16,100 x g

•	Less than 9 inches wide

•	Quick deceleration

•	Whisper quiet operation

•	2-year warranty

•	Brushless, maintenance-free motor

•	Exceptionally quiet and cool operation

•	High maximum speed/g-force

•	1-year warranty

CENTRIFUGES

Prism™ R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

•	Powerful refrigeration system, 
Quick-COOL to 4°C in 8 minutes

•	Includes easy access rotor 	
(24 x 1.5 mL) up to 17,135 x g

•	Exceptionally quiet and compact

•	Optional StripSpin™ adapter for 
0.2 mL tubes and strips

•	2-year warranty

$3,498.00C2500-R

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PROMO
PRICE

Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, Capacity 	
24 x 1.5/2.0 mL Tubes, Max Speed 13,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

Best Seller!

$5,524.45

PRICE

Offer valid 04/01/24 - 06/30/24. This promo cannot be combined with other promotions or discounts. All terms apply.
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MC-24R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

$5,695.99

$5,395.00

$841.40

$795.00

$565.00

C2417-R	

C2417-R-NR

C2417-2420H	

C2417-3202

C2417-RCMB

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Refrigerated High-Speed Microfuge w/ COMBI-rotor

Refrigerated High-Speed Microfuge, 120V

Hermetically Sealed Rotor

PCR Strip Rotor

COMBI-Rotor

1/ea	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

HERMLE Z216-MK Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

Hermle Z216-K-BND44 Bundle!
 Bundle Includes Z216-MK with 44 place 1.5/2.0 mL rotor

Hermle Z216-K-CMB Bundle!
 Bundle Includes Z216-MK with COMBI-Rotor™ 24 x 1.5/2.0 and 4 x PCR strips

Promo valid through June 30, 2024. This promo cannot be combined with other 
promotions or discounts. All terms apply.

24 x 1.5/2.0 mL Rotor 
Z216-4420

COMBI-Rotor™ 
Z216-2420S

** For more rotors and accessories visit midsci.com **

Z287-2420Z287-02MP

Z287-0450H

HERMLE Z287-A Microcentrifuge PLUS

**  Additional rotors and accessories available online! **

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

Z287-A

	
Z287-02MP

Z287-0450H

Z287-1820

Z287-2420

Z287-BND-MB

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

Multi-purpose PLUS, Capacity 6 x 50 mL, 	
Max Speed 14,000 rpm

3,800 rpm, Swing-Out Rotor (90°), 2 x Microplate

5,000 rpm, Swing-Out Rotor (90°), 4 x 50 mL

14,000 rpm, Angle Rotor (45°), 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL

12,000 rpm, Angle Rotor (45°), 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL

Bundle Items Z287-A, Z287-02MP, Z287-1820

$3,772.29

	
$2,030.70

$1,550.12

$708.97

$781.04

$4,500.00

PRICE

Hermle Z287-BND-MB Bundle!
Bundle Includes Z287-A Micro bundle with 2 place 

microplate rotor and 18 place 1.5/2.0 mL rotor

Promo valid through June 30, 2024. All terms apply.

CENTRIFUGES

DESCRIPTION PROMO 
PRICE

High Speed w/ Combi 24 x 1.5 & 4 PCR Strip Rotor, 
Capacity 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 15,000 rpm

High Speed w/ 44 x 1.5 mL Rotor, 		
Capacity 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 15,000 rpm

1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

Z216-K-CMB

	
Z216-K-BND44

$6,210.00

	
$5,760.00

ITEM #
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LC-8 & LC-8 Plus Compact Centrifuges

$551.98

$797.84

MSLD8

MSLD8P

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

LC-8 w/ Rotor, Capacity 8 x 15 mL, Max Speed 3,500 rpm

LC-8 Plus w/ Rotor, Capacity 8 x 15 mL, Max Speed 5,000 rpm

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Digital speed control up to 5,000 rpm

•	Safety lid lock, prevents opening lid 
until rotor stops

•	Unique airflow design keeps samples cool

•	8 tube capacity, for tubes up to 15 mL

•	2-year warranty

CENTRIFUGES

$2,368.70Z207-A-CMB

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Compact w/ Combination Rotor, Capacity 
4 x 15 mL/50 mL, Max Speed 6,800 rpm

Hermle Z207A Compact Centrifuge

•	Compact only 11 inches wide

•	Unique EZ-Scroll™ touch pad

•	5-year warranty

1/ea

QTY

•	Swing out plate rotor accepts 
deepwell plates or can house up 
to 3 standard plates on each arm

•	High speed microtube rotors 	
(up to 18,624 x g)

•	Fixed angle rotors for 		
0.2 mL to 50 mL

Hermle Z307-BND-MP Bundle!
Bundle Includes Z307 Universal Centrifuge, 120V

2 place swing out microplate rotor

Promo valid through June 30, 2024. All terms apply.

HERMLE Z307 Universal Centrifuge

1/eaZ307-BND-MP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

Universal Centrifuge w/ Fixed Angle Rotor, Capacity 
16 x 15 mL or 8 x 50 mL, Max Speed 14,000 rpm

$5,130.00

PROMO 
PRICE
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Universal, Capacity 4 x 200 mL, 16 x 15 mL or 	
8 x 50 mL, Max Speed 18,000 rpm

Refrigerated Universal, Capacity 4 x 200 mL, 	
16 x 15 mL or 8 x 50 mL, Max Speed 18,000 rpm

Swing-Out Rotor w/ 4 Buckets, 4 x 200 mL 
(4,500 rpm / 3,350 x g), Requires Inserts

Swing-Out Rotor, 2 x 3 Microplates 		
(4,500 rpm / 2,716 x g)

Rotor, 30 x 15 mL (4,500 rpm / 2,830 x g)

Rotor, 12 x 15 mL (6,000 rpm / 4,427 x g)

Rotor, 6 x 50 mL (6,000 rpm / 4,427 x g)

Super Rotor, 6 x 85 mL High Speed Rotor (25°), 	
(Z327: 11,000 rpm / 13,932 x g) 		
(-K: 13,500 rpm/20,984 x g)

Rotor, 12 x 1.5/2.0 mL (18,000 rpm/23,542 x g)

$6,653.71

	
$9,738.87

	
$2,912.00

	
$2,826.20

	
$2,084.78

$1,348.26

$1,483.98

$2,999.26

		
	
$1,789.22

Z327

	
Z327-K

	
Z327-200

	
Z326-02MP

	
Z326-3015

Z326-1215

Z326-0650-LS

Z326-0685-25

		
	
Z326-1220H

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Hermle Z327 Universal Centrifuges

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea 

	
1/ea

	
1/ea 

1/ea 

1/ea 

1/ea 

	
	
1/ea

QTY

Looking for Hermle bundles? Check out our website for more options!

CENTRIFUGES

Hermle Z366 Universal Centrifuges

•	Swing-out rotor, capacity up 
to 16 x 50 mL and 40 x 15 mL

•	Advanced programming 
with auto-rotor recognition

•	5-year warranty

Hermle Z496 Ultra High Capacity Centrifuge

1/eaZ496-K-BND

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

4 x 1,000 mL Swing-Out Rotor w/ Rectangular 
Buckets, 10 x 50 mL Conical Insert 2/pk, 	
& 24 x 15 mL Conical Insert 2/pk

PRICE

$24,300.00

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

Universal, Capacity 4 x 250 mL, Max Speed 
16,000 rpm

Refrigerated Universal, Capacity 4 x 250 mL, 
Max Speed 16,000 rpm, Temp -20°C to 40°C

$7,349.99

	
$11,120.82

PRICE

1/ea

	
1/ea

Z366

	
Z366-K

Hermle Z496-BND-BND Bundle!
Bundle Includes Centrifuge (230V ONLY), 4 x 1000 mL swing out rotor 

w/ rectangular buckets, 10 x 50 mL conical insert, & 24 x 15 mL conical insert

Promo valid through June 30, 2024. All terms apply.

** For a complete listing of available rotors & accessories visit midsci.com **



ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 19

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

Premium Microcentrifuge Tubes

•	G-Force: rated to 20,000 x g

•	Graduations at every 100 µL for easy volume estimation

•	Low Retention: available with proprietary NoStick® 
resin to ensure maximum sample recovery

•	Temperature Range: -80°C to +121°C

TPP© Centrifuge Tubes

$653.83

$827.31

$351.23

$339.49

$413.95

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

20/pk, 18 pks/cs

20/pk, 16 pks/cs

20/rk, 10 rks/cs

15 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

15 mL, Conical, [PS], Sterile

50 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Skirted Conical, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile, Racked

TP91015

TP91115

TP91050

TP91051

TP91550

QTY

$155.82

$142.62

$183.52

$176.27

C15B

C15R

C50B

C50R

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

15 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

15 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

QTY

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

•	DNAse/RNAse and pyrogen-FREE

•	White shaded writing area

•	Black graduations

•	Temp Range: -80°C to +120°C

The 15 mL tubes can withstand up to 12,000 (RCF) g, and the 50 mL can withstand up to 16,000 (RCF) g. 

•	Outstanding for high centrifugation or ultra low freezing

•	Liquid & temp resistant label on screw cap

•	Leak proof

•	White graduations down to 0.1 mL & 0.5 mL 
respectively

•	Specs: -190oC to 100oC & 15,500 xg [PP] 	
-30oC to +70oC & 1,700 xg [PS], Sterile

Conical Centrifuge Tubes

For colors add:
-B (blue), -G (green), -O (orange), -R (red), -P (purple), - Y (yellow), -RB (assorted), or -RBF (assorted neon) to the Item #

Sterile available for clear tubes only. Low-retention available for clear, non-sterile tubes only. 

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$32.59

$24.13

$19.32

$13.78

$19.32

$21.84

PR-MCT6

PR-MCT6-LR

PR-MCT15

PR-MCT15-LR

PR-MCT17

PR-MCT2

0.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

0.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Large Snap Cap, Boil Resist, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1,000/pk

500/pk

500/pk

250/pk

500/pk

500/pk
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SureTherm™ CO2 Incubators 
with IncuView™ LCI

H3565-45

H3565-180

H3565-180HD

	
H3565-180HDO2

45 L CO2 Incubator, w/ Two Shelves

180 L CO2 Incubator, w/ Three Shelves

180 L CO2 Incubator, w/ High Heat 
Decontamination

180 L CO2 Incubator, w/ High Heat 
Decontamination, Split Window Door 
and O2 Control 

$6,184.74

$7,470.80

$9,339.94

	
$12,844.62

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

CelCulture® CO2 Incubator
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

170L CelCulture® CO2 Incubator, 
IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 
High Temp Decontamination

$6,363.00CCL-170B-9-SP

INCUBATORS 

QTY

1/ea

•	Contamination control with long life ULPA filters and 
90°C moist heat decontamination cycle.

•	Direct heat & air jacket design with gentle yet effective 
forced convection.

•	Intuitive interfaces and intelligent data and event logger.

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

	
1/ea

Esco® Airstream® Biosafety Cabinet
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

AR2-3S9-G4 	

AR2-4S9-G4 

AR2-5S9-G4 

AR2-6S9-G4

1/ea	

1/ea 

1/ea 

1/ea

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Class II Type A2, 3 ft/0.9m, 8-inch Opening

Class II Type A2, 4 ft/1.2m, 8-inch Opening

Class II Type A2, 5 ft/1.5m, 8-inch Opening

Class II Type A2, 6 ft/1.8m, 8-inch Opening

•	Stainless steel side walls with side capture zones and negative 
pressure to optimize containment

•	Single-piece work tray, spill retaining and easy to clean

•	Available in 8” sash height opening

•	ULPA Filter, 10x filtration efficiency compared to the HEPA filter

NEW!
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Mini CO2 Incubator

•	Digital control of temperature and CO2

•	Personal sized, 13 x 14.5 in. footprint 
(20 L)

•	Temp range ambient -10°C to 55°C

•	Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2 L

•	Includes 2 stainless steel shelves

•	Dual beam, infrared sensor

•	2-year warranty

0.8 CuFt Incubator

Optional CO2 Gas Regulator

INCO2-H

H2300-REG

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$4,518.82

$385.53

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

AEOLUS Compact CO2 Incubator Shakers

Incubator Shaker, 7” High-Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 
25 mm (1.02 in.) Orbit, Dims 970 x 780 x 530 mm

Incubator Shaker, 7” High-Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 
50 mm (2 in.) Orbit, Dims 970 x 780 x 530 mm

CO2 Incubator Shaker, 7” High-Res Touch Screen, Air 
Jacket, 25 mm (1.02 in.) Orbit, 970 x 780 x 530 mm

CO2 Incubator Shaker, 7” High-Res Touch Screen, Air 
Jacket, 50 mm (2 in.) Orbit,	970 x 780 x 530 mm

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

$17,550.00

	
$19,500.00

	
$22,725.00

	
$23,730.00

IS-AMA

	
IS-A5MA

	
IS-ACMA

	
IS-A5CMA

QTY

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

•	Innovative chamber design features smooth 
rounded internal corners for easy cleaning

•	Infra-Red(IR) CO2 sensor for precise and 
reliable CO2 detection

•	Stackable design up to 3 units  

•	25 mm and 50 mm orbit 
models available

AEOLUS Stackable 302 L CO2 
Incubator Shaker

302 L Stackable Incu Shaker, 25 mm Orbit 

302 L Stackable CO2 Incu Shaker, 25 mm Orbit

302 L Stackable Incu Shaker, 50 mm Orbit 

302 L Stackable CO2 Incu Shaker, 50 mm Orbit

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

$23,010.00

$33,240.00

$35,623.14

$34,240.00

IS-18A 

IS-18CA 

IS-18B5A 

IS-18C5A

QTY

1/ea	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

•	7” High-Res Color Touch Screen with intuitive 
graphic interface

•	Capacity is 6 x 5 L

•	Infra-Red(IR) CO2 sensor for precise and 
reliable CO2 detection

•	Optional WiFi and RS485 monitoring and control

•	Two Sets of UV lights for easy sterilization

•	Stackable design up to 3 units.

INCUBATORS 
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LIVE CELL IMAGING

Curiosis Celloger Nano

$11,000.00 

$12,000.00 

$11,000.00 

$12,000.00 

$9,500.00 

$9,900.00 

CRCLG-NBG04

CRCLG-NBG10

CRCLG-NBR04

CRCLG-NBR10

CRCLG-NB04

CRCLG-NB10

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

Brightfield, Green Flouresence, 4X

Brightfield, Green Flouresence, 10X

Brightfield, Red Flouresence, 4X

Brightfield, Red Flouresence, 10X

Brightfield, 4X

Brightfield, 10X

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

$40,000.00 CRCLG-SB02

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

Real-Time Cell Monitoring System

QTY

1/ea

Curiosis Celloger Stack

•	Compact design easily fits into standard 
CO2 incubators

•	Position memory allows multiple area to 
be set for automatic observation, up to 
including 96 well plates

•	Time-lapse image capturing & video clip

Curiosis Celloger Mini

$19,500.00 

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Mini Live Celloger, 4x / 10x

QTY

1/eaCRCLG-MB01

ITEM #

•	Real-time live cell monitoring 
of bottom layer for multi-layer 
flasks up to 10 levels.

•	Checks cell quality and detects 
confluency rate while culturing

•	Improved reproducibility for mass cell 
culture and production

•	No need to take the cells out of the incubator 
thus eradicating contamination worries

•	Multi-position time-lapse imaging & 
recording 

•	Software is easy to use

•	Provides thermo-hygrometer 
data in real time

•	Allows for imaging of standard 
plates, dishes and flask.

•	One color fluorescence (GFP or RFP) and 
brightfield imaging technology

•	Compact size that easily fits into 
standard CO2 incubators

•	High quality system yet cost-effective

•	Compatible with various 
cell and tissue culture 
vessel types

•	Intuitive UI/UX and easy 
to acquire confluency data
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You can always trust MIDSCI™ for quality TPP® products that help you save 
money where it matters most, cost per experiment.

TPP® Tissue Culture Plates
DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

6-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

12-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

24-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

48-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

96-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

96-Well TC Plate [PS], Round Bottom, Sterile

$711.31

$711.96

$710.69

$711.32

$877.09

$872.47

TP92006

TP92012

TP92024

TP92048

TP92096

TP92097

1/pk, 126 pks/cs

1/pk, 126 pks/cs

1/pk, 126 pks/cs

1/pk, 126 pks/cs

1/pk, 162 pks/cs

1/pk, 162 pks/cs

•	Minimized edge effect 
in 96-well plates

•	Easy to read yellow 
marking spot and 
black alpahnumerics

•	TPP® is Swiss made with excellent flatness 
and clarity  

•	Flatness = Less clumping and even growth

•	Clarity = Great for microscopy

•	Vents = Rapid temperature equilibration for better cell 
consistency and health 

•	Stacked dishes, flasks, and plates interlock and create vents 
between levels

•	Interlock makes handling stacks much less prone to dropping

Also available in multipacks!
Contact your trusted MIDSCI™ Lab Consultant for more information

TISSUE CULTURE SUPPLIES

•	Easy to read painted yellow marking spot

•	Ridged grip around base greatly improves 
handling. No more dropped dishes

TPP® Tissue Culture Dishes

TP93040

TP93060

TP93100

TP93150

40 x 11 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

60 x 16 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

96 x 21 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

146 x 21 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

20/pk, 45 pks/cs

14/pk, 60 pks/cs

10/pk, 24 pks/cs

5/pk, 20 pks/cs

$701.57

$725.52

$393.88

$466.96

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE
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•	Wider neck allows for better 
access for 100% cell retrieval 
when scraping

•	Short access to cell floor 
reduces chance of contamination

TPP® Tissue Culture Flasks

TP90025

	
TP90026

	
TP90075

	
TP90076

	
TP90150

	
TP90151

	
TP90300

	
TP90301

25 cm2 (92 x 51 x 29 mm) TC Flask 
[PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

25 cm2 (92 x 51 x 29 mm) TC Flask 
[PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

75 cm2 (155 x 87 x 40 mm) TC Flask 
[PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

75 cm2 (155 x 87 x 40 mm) TC Flask 
[PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 
Flask [PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 
Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

300 cm2 (275 x 170 x 50 mm) TC 
Flask [PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

300 cm2 (275 x 170 x 50 mm) TC 
Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

10/pk, 	
36 pks/cs

10/pk, 	
36 pks/cs

5/pk, 	
20 pks/cs

5/pk, 	
20 pks/cs

3/pk, 	
13 pks/cs

3/pk, 	
13 pks/cs 

3/pk, 	
6 pks/cs

3/pk, 	
6 pks/cs

$794.00

	
$867.03

	
$451.70

	
$485.57

	
$364.88

	
$388.30

	
$389.53

	
$408.34

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Filter caps come with a 0.22 µm PTFE Membrane

TISSUE CULTURE SUPPLIES

TPP® TubeSpin© Bioreactor

TP87015

TP87017

TP87017-200

TP87017-400

TP87050

TP87050-60

TP87056

TP87450

TP87600

TP87600-13

TP87600-3 

15 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

15 mL Round [PP], Sterile

15 mL Round [PP], Sterile

15 mL Round [PP], Sterile

50 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

50 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

50 mL Round [PP], Sterile

450 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

600 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

600 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

600 mL Conical [PP], Sterile

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 5 pks/cs

40/pk, 10 pks/cs

20/pk, 9 pks/cs

20/pk, 3 pks/cs

20/pk, 9 pks/cs

1/pk, 32 pks/cs

1/pk, 26 pks/cs

1/pk, 13 pks/cs

1/pk, 3 pks/cs

$1,111.48

$1,665.50

$414.91

$834.22

$484.26

$177.91

$755.42

$643.86

$1,015.84

$506.13

$117.33

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

•	Ideal for suspension cultures

•	Scale up or scale down ability to do large in parrallel studies

•	Better viability & proliferation than flasks or bottles

•	Better gas exchange control & cyclonic stirring than flasks 
or bottles
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•	Gradient capability

•	6-segment block 
temperature control

•	Precision thermal control

•	TM calculator

•	3-yr warranty

•	Run multiple templates and programs at 
the same time!

•	Dual or triple block models are available, 
both offering extremely fast cycling profiles

•	Large touch screen interfaces

MultiCycler™ Multi-block Thermal Cycler

•	Self-adjusting heated lids, 
gradient capabilities

•	Easy-to-use program wizard

•	2-yr warranty

qPCR Azure Systems

Best Seller!

The Azure Cielo is a 96-well real-time PCR machine that features innovative and high-performance 
optical technology with broad application compatibility.

•	Unparalleled data uniformity

•	Shorter run times

•	Data emailed after run completion

•	Multiplex qPCR of up to six-targets

DESCRIPTION

$8,868.90

$10,194.90

ITEM # PRICE

MultiCycler™ 248, 2 x 48 x 0.2 mL Blocks

MultiCycler™ 332, 3 x 32 x 0.2 mL Blocks

T3-0248G

T3-0332G

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

SPECIAL PROMOTIONAL PRICE: 
*Includes: Azure Cielo 6, software, and 18 months of warranty.

Offer valid 04/01/24 - 06/30/24

AIQ030

AIQ060

AIQ1000

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Cielo 3 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96

Cielo 6 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96*

Cielo 3 Software Plate Setup, PCR 
Compatible

$27,850.00

$34,850.00

$1,600.00

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

PROMO 
PRICE

$16,895

MultiGene™ Optimax Thermal Cycler

$4,241.54TC9610

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

96 Sample Thermal Cycler, 115V Model 1/ea

QTY PROMO 
PRICE

$2,849.00

PCR EQUIPMENT

Offer valid 04/01/24 - 06/30/24. This promo cannot be combined with other promotions or discounts. All terms apply.
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PCR EQUIPMENT

10.2 x 14.2 in. Cycler w/ Combination 
Block, 96 x 0.2 mL 

10.2 x 14.2 in. Cycler w/ 384-Well Block

Combo Adapter (4 slides)

BSTC-96

	
BSTC-384

BSTC-AIS

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$5,995.00

	
$6,979.04

$587.20

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Gradient capabilities- ideal for 
protocol optimization

•	Intuitive touchscreen control- 
Works even when wearing gloves!

•	No need for interchangeable 
blocks - multi-format accepts:

•	0.2 mL tubes or strips (96)
•	0.5 mL tubes (39)
•	96-well PCR plate

TC9639 Thermal Cycler

•	Variable speed has mix/pause/rock 
function

•	Includes tube holders for 11 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
5 x 10-15 mL, 5 x 5-7 mL, and 6 x 50 mL

•	Light weight (3 lbs)

•	2-year warranty

Roto-Mini Series
DESCRIPTION

$441.50 

	
$530.71

ITEM # PRICE

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 		
24 rpm, Fixed Speed

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 5 to 
70 rpm, Variable Speed

RFP2020

	
RMP2024

1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

Need Temperature Control?
Contact us!

•	Complete system, includes gel 
box, power supply and casting sets

•	Quick and easy gel casting, no 
tape, clamps or spacers required

•	Compact design, footprint: 
7 x 5.1 in.

EMINIGEL

		
E1101-COMB1

E1101-COMB2

E1101-CS1

E1101-CS2

$636.38

	
$9.50 

$12.14 

$49.67 

$78.74

Horizontal System, One 10.5 x 6 cm 
or two 5 x 6 cm Gels, Variable Teeth

22/12 Reversible Comb

18/10 Reversible Comb

10.5 x 6 cm Gel Casting Stand

5 x 6 cm Gel Casting Stand

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

	
2/pk

2/pk

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Mini Gel Electrophoresis System
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•	Compact and simple with a 2-year warranty

•	Choose constant 100 V or 200 V output , 200 mA

•	Two pairs of output terminals 

MYVOLT™ Mini Power Supply

$212.42 PS2100

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Mini Power Supply

ELECTROPHORESIS EQUIPMENT

•	Molded, durable construction

•	Rubber gates for easy, tapeless gel casting

•	Adjustable height combs

•	Loading guides aid in well visualization

Enduro™ Horizontal Electrophoesis System

$609.47

$634.73

$669.04

$775.78

$1,003.29

$1,048.84

E1007-7

E1007-10

E1010-10

E1015-10

E1015-15

E1020-20

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

7 x 7 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 225 mL, Max Sample Cap 32

7 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 225 mL, Max Sample Cap 64

10 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 300 mL, Max Sample Cap 100

15 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 500 mL, Max Sample Cap 140

15 x 15 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 500 mL, Max Sample Cap 210

20 x 20 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 1,200 mL, Max Sample Cap 450

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Touch Power Supply

•	Touch screen control

•	Bright color display

Output Settings Constant voltage or constant current

Voltage Output 10-300 V (1 V increments)

Current Output 4-400 mA (1 mA increments)

Max Wattage 100 W

Timer 1 min. to 20 hours or continuous

Output Terminals 4 pairs (wired in parallel)

Safety No load detection, overload detection with 
power limiting function

Display 2 x 2 in. color touchscreen

Dimensions 8.5 x 6.3 x 4.0 inches

Weight 2 lbs

Electrical 100 V to 230 V, 50-60 Hz (Universal Input)

$566.32 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Compact Electrophoresis 
Power Supply, 100 W

PS2300 1/ea

QTY

•	Dual orientation, auto rotating display

•	2-year warranty
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For a limited time, Purchase any Haier ULT series with MIDSCI™
(TwinCool, Smart Frequency, Energy Savings Salvum J Series) 

And get:  One Shelf of Slider Racks and Dock to Dock Shipping for Contiguous USA For FREE!
Promo valid through June 30, 2024. This promo cannot be combined with other promotions or discounts. All terms apply.

COLD STORAGE

Haier -86°C ULT Freezers  

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L338J

DW-86L578J

DW-86L728J

DW-86L828JA

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

11.9 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

20.4 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

25.7 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

29.2 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 220 V/60 HZ

•	Microprocessor-controlled system designed for controllable 
range of -40°C to -86°C for cabinet space with 1°C increment

•	Large LED display for cabinet temperature, set temperature, 
ambient temperature, and input voltage

•	Automatic clean-filter alarm and sensor error alert

Energy Star® Certified

Haier -80°C Smart Frequency ULT Freezers

Haier -86°C TwinCool ULT Freezers

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L578SAT

DW-86L578ST

DW-86L728SAT

DW-86L728ST

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

20.4 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 220 V/60 HZ

20.4 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

25.7 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 220 V/60 HZ

25.7 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

•	Dual independent refrigeration systems for maximum sample safety

•	High speed refrigeration system for faster pull down and 
temperature recovery after door opening

•	World leading energy saving refrigeration technology

•	Smart full-size touchscreen and wireless monitoring connectivity

•	Advanced innovative design delivers excellent energy savings

•	Optional barcode scanner for simple, effortless and precise identification

•	Standard equipped with key lock, padlock and electromagnetic lock with 
optional fingerprint lock, providing multiple safeguards for sample safety

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L579BPT

DW-86L729BPT

DW-86L829BPT

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

20.5 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 110-230 V/60 Hz

26 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 110-230 V/60 Hz

29 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 208-230 V/60 Hz

Energy Star® Certified

Energy Star® Certified
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COLD STORAGE 

Freezer Inventory Racks

More racks available at midsci.com.

* Please specify (xx) as 16, 25, 49, 64, 81, 100, or 144 when ordering

$5.00SB2CC-(xx)* 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Standard White Cardboard 		
5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in Box with Divider

 $68.39 

$78.42

$92.48 

$119.74 

$83.02 

$122.88 

$139.60 

$153.62

$107.81

$170.64 

$175.07

 $75.97 

$97.52

$115.56

$108.97 

$141.09

$192.04 

$155.04

$96.27

 $76.98

$92.24 

UFE-332 

UFE-342

UFE-352	

UFE-362

UFE-432

UFE-442

UFE-452

UFE-462

UFE-532

UFE-542 

UFE-552 

UF-332 

UF-342 	

UF-352 	

UF-442 	

UF-452 	

UF-462 	

UF-542 	

UF-433 	

CF-10-2

CF-12-2

FREEZER 
STYLEITEM # PRICE

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Upright

Chest

Chest

BOX HEIGHTD X H X W RACK CAPACITY 
(DXH)

16 5/16 x 6 5/8 x 5 1/2  in

16 5/16 x 8 7/8 x 5 1/2 in

16 5/16 x 11 x 5 1/2 in

16 5/16 x 12 5/8 x 5 1/2 in 

21 5/16 x 6 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/16 x 8 7/8 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 11 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 12 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

26 3/4 x 6 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

26 3/4 x 8 7/8 x 5 1/2 in

26 3/4 x 11 x 5 1/2 in

16 5/16 x 6 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

16 5/16 x 6 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

16 5/16 x 11 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 8 7/8 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 11 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 12 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

26 3/4 x 8 7/8 x 5 1/2 in

21 5/8 x 9 3/8 x 5 1/2 in

22 x 5 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

26 3/8 x 5 5/8 x 5 1/2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

3 in

2 in

2 in

2 in

3 x 3 = 9

3 x 4 = 12

3 x 5 = 15

3 x 6 = 18

4 x 3 = 12

4 x 4 = 16

4 x 5 = 20

4 x 6 = 24

5 x 3 = 15

5 x 4 = 20

5 x 5 = 25

3 x 3 = 9

3 x 4 = 12

3 x 5 = 15

4 x 4 = 16

4 x 5 = 20

4 x 6 = 24

5 x 4 = 20

4 x 3 = 12

1 x 10 = 10

1 x 12 = 12

Organize your PCR tubes with our 
PCR boxes!

Scan the code to check out 
our freezer rack configurator

Not sure what to buy?

TYPE

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Cardboard Freezer Boxes
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COLD STORAGE

Templog Premier Glass Door Lab Refrigerator
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

ABT-HC-LP-12-TS

ABT-HC-LP-16-TS

ABT-HC-LP-23-TS

ABT-HC-LP-26-TS

ABT-HC-LP-33-TS

ABT-HC-LP-36-TS

ABT-HC-LP-47-TS

12 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 29.75 x 25 x 62.25 in.

16 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 29.75 x 25 x 79 in.

23 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 34.75 x 26.875 x 81.75 in.

26 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 36.50 x 28.375 x 78.25 in.

33 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 33.25 x 39.625 x 81.75 in.

36 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 34.75 x 39.625 x 81.75 in.

47 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 33.25 x 54.125 x 81.75 in.

-20°C Lab Freezers Standard Manual Defrost

Dont see what you need? 
Call us, we have many more options available for you!

Templog Premier Solid Door Lab Refrigerator
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

ABT-HC-12S-TS

ABT-HC-16S-TS

ABT-HC-23S-TS

ABT-HC-26S-TS

ABT-HC-36S-TS

12 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 29.75 x 25 x 65.75 in

16 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 29.75 x 25 x 79 in.

23 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 34.75 x 26.875 x 81.75 in.

26 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 36.50 x 28.375 x 78.25 in.

36 CuFt, 1°C to 10°C, 34.75 x 39.625 x 81.75 in.

•	Cycle defrost

•	Microprocessor temperature controller

•	Password-protected control panel

•	Touch screen digital temperature 
display and alarm module with 
battery back-up to support 
temperature monitoring and alarms

•	2 Probes; 1 in air and 
1 in glycol bottle

•	Six fixed shelves

•	Keyed door lock

•	Magnetic door gasket for positive seal

•	Includes monitoring system

14 CuFt, -15°C to -25°C, w/ Natural Refrigerants

17 CuFt, -15°C to -25°C, w/ Natural Refrigerants

20 CuFt, -15°C to -25°C, w/ Natural Refrigerants

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

ABT-HC-MFP-14

ABT-HC-MFP-17

ABT-HC-MFP-20

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

•	Microprocessor temperature 
controller

•	Cycle defrost

•	Touch screen digital temperature 
display and alarm module

•	Password-protected control panel
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COLD STORAGE

•	Rugged and durable aluminium construction

•	Vapour phase cryogenic storage

•	Straw and cryovial storage options

Haier LN2 Dryshipper Series for Transportation
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

3 L, 132 Straws (0.5 mL), Includes Lockable Cap, Protective Jacket

6 L, 374 Straws (0.5 mL), Includes Lockable Cap, Protective Jacket

10 L, 100 Vials (2 mL), Includes Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap, Jacket

15 L, 300 Vials (2 mL), Includes Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap

25 L, 500 Vials (2 mL), Includes Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

YDH-3

YDH-6-80

YDH-10-125-F

YDH-15-216-F

YDH-25-216-F

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

350 L, 13,000 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

587 L, 27,000 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

783 L, 37,800 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

890 L, 42,900 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

1340 L, 58,500 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

1880 L, 94,875 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

YDD-350-326

YDD-550-445

YDD-750-445

YDD-850-465

YDD-1300-635

YDD-1800-635

Haier Smart Type LN2 Biobank Series

•	LN2 splash proof

•	Data logging

Dont see what you need?
Contact us for other cryo 

storage solutions!

•	Designed to ensure no LN2 spillage

•	3-year vacuum warranty

Haier LN2 Medium Sized Storage Series
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

65 L, 2,400 Vials (2 mL), Includes Lockable Cap

95 L, 3,000 Vials (2 mL), Includes Lockable Cap

115 L, 3,600 Vials (2 mL), Includes Lockable Cap

140 L, 4,800 Vials (2 mL), Includes Lockable Cap

175 L, 6,000 Vials (2 mL), Includes Lockable Cap

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

YDS-65-216

YDS-95-216

YDS-115-216

YDS-140-216

YDS-175-216

•	Hot gas bypass

•	5-year vacuum warranty

•	Durable aluminum construction 

•	Temperature monitoring available 

•	Liquid or vapor phase 
option available

•	High thermal efficiency

•	5-year vacuum warranty 
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Haier Zhiling LN Container

200 L Volume, Holds 11,000 or 13,000 Vials

340 L Volume, Holds 20,350 or 24,050 Vials

550 L Volume, Holds  33,550 or 39,650 Vials

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

YDD-200-610

YDD-340-790

YDD-550-1000

$31,000.00 

$35,000.00

$39,000.00

•	Product Advantages

•	Easy to access

•	Brand-new intelligent monitoring system

•	Reduces frosting and freezing

Haier LN2 Transport Trolley

$16,890.00YDC-3000H

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

50.98 x 20.59 x 43.11 in. Trolley, 
-196ºC~Ambient Temp Range

•	LCD touch operation

•	USB interface and supports USB data export

•	Monitors the temperature and liquid level in 
real time and displays the expected remaining 
service time

Haier -86º ULT Energy Saving 
Chest Freezer

$12,995.00DW-86W420JA

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

14.8 CuFt Chest Freezer, 		
65.7 x 33.5 x 41.7 in. 220V/60Hz

•	Microprocessor control with large LED display

•	Hermetically sealed, optimized single stage 
refrigeration system

•	User programmable high and low 
temperature alarm set points, power 
failure, sensor error, extreme voltage, hot 
condenser, and extremely high ambient

COLD STORAGE
•	Key Design Features

•	High degree of safety

•	Ergonomic design
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WATER SYSTEMS

Upgrade your lab water systems with Rephile’s innovative and high-quality products, available at MIDSCI.
Don’t let high prices rain on your parade - choose Rephile with confidence.

Rephile Genie PURIST®

The NuZar Q is a newly developed intelligent ultrapure water system with advanced remote 
control and diagnosis functions, taking advantage of modern information technology. 

It produces Type I ultrapure water from RO, deionized or distilled water.

The PURIST® Ultrapure Lab Water System produces Type 1 ultrapure water 
from reverse osmosis, deionized or distilled water.

•	Volumetric dispensing from 0.1 L to 99 L

•	2-year warranty

•	Simplified consumable replacement 	
– no tools required

$10,290.00RG0S00000K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # SALE PRICE

Genie PURIST® Lab Water 
System Set

The Genie PURIST® ultrapure water system produces Type I ultrapure water from RO, deionized or distilled water 
and is designed for critical laboratory applications. 

Water quality, operation parameters, system status, components and peripheral devices are stored and displayed on 
the large color touch screen monitor. The system can be linked to multiple dispensers via wired or wireless protocols.

•	Volumetric dispensing from 0.1 L to 99 L

•	Monitors incoming feed water

•	2-year warranty

•	Simplified consumable replacement  
– no tools required

•	RFID tag technology

Rephile PURIST® UV Ultrapure

$6,310.00RS2200QUVPK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

PURIST® UV Ultrapure Water 
System Set, Includes Dispenser Includes shipping! 

$7,853.00RN0Q00000K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

NuZar Q Water System Set

Rephile NuZar Q

•	Volumetric dispensing from 0.1 L to 99 L

•	Simplified consumable replacement 	
– no tools required

•	RFID tag technology 

•	2-year warranty

Includes shipping! 

Includes shipping! 
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Accuris™ Precision Balances

Precision Balance 120 Max Capacity, 0.001 g Readability

Precision Balance 320 Max Capacity, 0.001 g Readability

Precision Balance 500 Max Capacity, 0.001 g Readability

Precision Balance 1200 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability

Precision Balance 3200 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability

Precision Balance 5000 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability

$1,138.52 

$1,220.23

$1,412.90 

$1,144.34

$1,220.23 

$1,681.47 

W3200-120

W3200-320

W3200-500

W3200-1200

W3200-3200

W3200-5K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

•	Readability from 0.1 to 0.01 g

•	Ideal for liquids, animals, general weighing and 
transportability

•	Easy in-lab calibration feature

•	RS232 port for data output to a computer or printer

Compact Balance, 120 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability

Compact Balance, 300 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability 

Compact Balance, 500 Max Capacity, 0.01 g Readability 

Compact Balance, 1200 Max Capacity, 0.1 g Readability 

Compact Balance, 3200 Max Capacity, 0.1 g Readability 

Compact Balance, 5000 Max Capacity, 0.1 g Readability

$327.22 

$381.68 

$381.68 

$424.12 

$424.12

$569.57 

W3300-120

W3300-300

W3300-500

W3300-1200

W3300-5K

W3300-10K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

BALANCES

Accuris™ Compact Top Loading Balances

•	External calibration

•	Ideal for bulk chemicals, liquids and animals

•	Easy in-lab calibration feature

•	RS232 port for data output to a 
computer or printer

•	Readability from 0.001 g to 0.01 g

•	Ideal for reagents and basic analytical balance needs

•	Multiple mode options (weighting, count mode, percent)

•	RS232 port for data output to a computer or printer

Accuris™ Analytical Balances

$2,143.02 

 
$2,488.30 

W3100-120

	
W3100-210

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Analytical Balance 120 Max Capacity, 0.0001 g 
Readability, External Calibration

Analytical Balance 220 Max Capacity, 0.0001 g 
Readability, External Calibration
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GLOVES

*Palm Thickness.

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 
Textured, Black Color, 

5.5 Mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Bold®

$9.40

$9.40

$9.40

$9.40

$9.40

$9.40

73995

73996

73997

73998

73999

73994

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

XX-Large

QTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 

Textured, Sky Blue Color, 
4.5 Mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Protégé®

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00

93995

93996

93997

93998

93999

ITEM # PRICEQTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

SIZE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 

Textured, Transblue Color, 
2 Mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Amazing®

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

92885

92886

92887

92888

92889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

300/bx

300/bx

300/bx

300/bx

270/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 
Textured, Pink Color,    

2.5 Mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Blush®

$17.31

$17.31

$17.31

$17.31

$17.31

78885

78886

78887

78888

78889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 
Textured, Teal Color,

2.5 mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Perform®

92395

92396

92397

92398

92399

ITEM #

$18.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$18.00

PRICEQTY

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

SIZE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, 
Ambidextrous, Finger 
Textured, White Color, 

3.5 mil*, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Quest®

$8.65

$8.65 

$8.65 

$8.65 

$8.65

92895

92896

92897

92898

92899

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx
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Laboratory Equipment & Supplies Take advantage of starter kit savings!

PR1MA™ Low Retention Graduated Pipette Tips are certified free of 
detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free.

New!

Starter Kit

$997.00PR-LQH01-SK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

PR1MA™ Starter Kit, Includes, Backpack, A-10, A-20, 
A-200, A-1000, 3rks PR1MA Tips, 6-pl Carousel*

*No mix and match or switching pipettor or tip sizes.

•	Four AlphaPettes™ (10 µL, 20 µL, 200 µL, 1000µL)

•	Three racks of 		     Low-Binding Pipette 
Tips	(1 each 10 µL, 200 µL, 1250 µL tips)

•	One backpack

•	One 6-place carousel pipettor stand


